
Division COACH PITCH

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
3/10/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral

Home
Giants-1828 Entertainment

3/10/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

3/13/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

3/16/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

Giants-1828 Entertainment
3/17/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral

Home
Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

3/17/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Mets-Time 2 Shine
3/20/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Giants-1828 Entertainment
3/23/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

3/24/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

3/24/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Mets-Time 2 Shine
3/27/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Mets-Time 2 Shine

3/30/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

3/31/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Giants-1828 Entertainment
3/31/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
4/3/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral

Home
4/10/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Giants-1828 Entertainment

4/14/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

4/14/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Mets-Time 2 Shine
4/17/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Giants-1828 Entertainment
4/20/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

4/21/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

4/21/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Mets-Time 2 Shine
4/24/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Mets-Time 2 Shine

4/27/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

4/28/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Giants-1828 Entertainment
4/28/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
5/1/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral

Home
5/4/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Giants-1828 Entertainment

5/5/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.
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Division COACH PITCH

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
5/5/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Mets-Time 2 Shine
5/8/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Giants-1828 Entertainment
5/11/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

5/12/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph
Inst.

5/12/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Mets-Time 2 Shine
5/15/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Mets-Time 2 Shine

5/18/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorGiants-1828 Entertainment Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

5/19/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM MinorRed Soxs-Aikens Funeral
Home

Giants-1828 Entertainment
5/19/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Pirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
5/22/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM MinorMets-Time 2 Shine Red Soxs-Aikens Funeral

Home
5/25/2012 Friday 6:30 PM MinorPirates-A.Phillip Randolph

Inst.
Giants-1828 Entertainment

Number of Games Scheduled: 40
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